1M23 A=A NNUBFIERE

7/ CRARAF—F

IJ_Q“_
A HE]
X
E B
"R #%B
ZF A
=i BA
BRix 2
mE E
HE =
aH FX
AH =IE
R OBAX
RO
KB iEfT
Fik BE
PR HEX
fRiE E—

5
a8 AR
AH &=
LE &
FHEI A
NE #—
AHE BE
K5 =i
K& 4t
Xt B
Kea H—
KEE i
XE =
AR fB—
/NI Bh
INE OIEZ
Bl &
e R
HaK BB
g #A
ok Esh
ok 1%4h
g B—
mna #-—
g BE
= IS
FH &
A& 2
Tk BX
AGRF BA
2l ER
2 i
INR AT
o KA

7UhT
TH¥ 40y
TAE ML
TAF 45
77 297
TU% 4 nveY
Wi VEV
142°h LY
155 h# Il
KR IN
194 T4
198 1334
1R°3 MF
ARAIET T
19+ 71k
b hYy
b 473
10 Yu4F
177 b33y
AVLT N F
174 e¥hY
174 1%
9INTG EAY
D8h ey
V73 AR
9F8 IYNL
T4+ 134
T4y v3ay
TH9Y 717
1=y ¥441F
AN IE
A 79
ThEd Y17
Ah'D eny
193 ek
TH+ 145
1574 7%7
VUL EY ¥
by ¥+
Ak THED
hby anAr
W ELLEES
nIF ru4F
hI34 3V4%
XY Rt
= 2N N
¥4Z HR'3
a8 9%
G T7 VREY
yan7 Y7+
hoh V448
IMRT IYa%
an° AIn

EHES
026911370006
015047380348
012232360000
093778360001
013946380000
051822370022
014371380821
105107380000
076848370025
026340370011
045397360004
050896380465
072838370000
013006380344
059375370013
047164370000
076024380107
114999370054
068328370000
015566380376
026810380000
008697370000
008865370000
097198360003
008959370000
021894370011
010332380469
015329380470
009164370000
086057380478
084877360000
023289370044
013823380000
063681360003
085042370022
078226380474
055255360002
012740380474
009083370000
108117370000
015380380463
006284740101
098601370014
098857370000
103758378803
008172370000
115189370000
025806380464
014227360000
055868370060
005257350000
108467380000

IN—hF—
BSor —=
BFR LLE
JED HE
R 4k
INE EF
INKK REF
wa R+
INR BReF
WHE #=F
BE RF
AH BEXEF
BEH =EF
[GHE HEF
Fk AEF
Bk #DZ
Rl Fi#aF
R RF
B EF
BE ETF
BR EF
=48 TF
B FRF
e EEF
WA EEF
=H# HEF
=8 #hE
K# =_RF
bR JStF
Al DdF
KE KREF

RAE BEETF

o OET
B8 EMF
wiE BRF
Bl TVF
maf B5F
HR =&
AE hUF

EAR FRF

BE BT
h¥ F3F
A &F
g Ef=x
B BF
EO ¥
%k &
A Ak
BE R &F-F
2l 2F5h
2n FIF
e BEETF
BEmE EF

2Uh T
hYEM HAZ
TH¥ b1
4tA I
Tha hA't
1YY 193
anyy 73
Y97 412
40 142
Y4 43
TUN M
194 137
94 F2
kR4 v ava
H4b 933
1k 1
THh4h 13
Yy ER IY3
DEEE !
% vF2
Y749 )73
Shny hAa
YIA FA3
h74 393
9F4 373
394 137
Shny 493
1Y ¥A3
ThEN 3Y3
~Vh7 vva
A4n 133
neA’ 113
774 Lv3
7993 371
141Ny )3
AH#% 193
~vh3 793
hoIE I
h9J hva
¥4+ 732
79417 171
Th) %33
hI9°F TH2
hJv4 a3
Y v/3
NITF hAD
b L43
YvEh 43
477 493
007 Fh
4Eh7 F13
a7Y 143
YhAh 373

EHBES
096786370006
015053380348
057682360000
093779360001
013936380000
074695370022
014388380821
061064380000
107656370025
083119370011
045396360004
063847380465
072839370000
095741380344
076339370013
087407360001
076025380107
115000370054
081233370000
015564380376
036785370060
047311370000
060561370000
097199360003
008958370000
009084380000
010328380469
026938380470
009165370000
103833380478
116030360000
023288370044
013824380000
104325360003
089127370022
095135380474
055259360002
012742370014
091681370013
065674370000
013535380463
006285740101
098602370014
029876370000
008873378803
008183370000
115190370000
015228380464
074199360000
055870370060
005256350000
108468380000



mE &M
INE B
INK Bl
INR GEE
HERII =R
INF 1B
Eik &8
wHF BH
A E—-
BH B
1Bk Ex
1Eik 18
£k IEX
£k =X
EH EE
{ER HER
% BX
k@ &
EMR #%
FEK FHXK
A FE
T #—
E7 BEH
4$H Ez2
BE ¥
BHiE A%
BEH B2
N O1E
=g =
=2iE EA
=g HhE
=i &X
BH #E
= EX
HIl B
A —
MR =—
e Fig
$EM {E1E
ITIE JE
T 1B81E
EZR AL
Bse i
BHA Bk
B [&hF
Ak 1585
Ak EX
hIl f#
K% IEM
h& =8B
% RER 2
wmr "R
A Ea
il FE
BT HER
g0 45
BA &

Jh°3vnY
IYh M7
anNyy bt
ang 3y
I3IN7 Uh2
1€ eAY
VEUEVTES
Yh4 9%
B974 ho1F
B934 4hY
viIUVR VA
i) e0Y
hhy I3
Hh 373
¥4 Y AET
#97 1°09
VANEVZ
YNE 3
Y4 144
VIR HZF
YL )=t
YEYY 291F
YAy h=#
YAy )7 1%
oyEl Y ds!
Y747 R
A4 nLax
Th'D Eny
Shny a9y
Shny 3eb
ANy 19%F
Shny 393
ahE) vany
ShYv T3y
anm It
459F hA#
459F I94F
45)9F eTH
4540 /7 1%
879 TN
VVAVEUL Y
VAR oY
YIR 4t
by A7
MA4 4h3Y
FAM) Yagy
TAM) F9F
Thhm hy
Th') THhR
Thh7 #7°079
TIY 7YY
ZVh7 49F
ZYh7 IV
YT hRE
#Eh 2709
J9F ana’
NEN AR L

014545380000
005615350006
015741380000
011368370025
113312350000
011614370025
013840380000
095013380469
008347370000
048898370025
015130380470
010940370019
069715370016
014175380000
031057360005
114337350031
005907350030
005387350000
102127370000
008471370000
116836380000
069462370017
008319370000
096830360003
099386370054
082259370003
006653360000
053397380469
051751380469
010626350000
107304370060
008476370000
090317368801
027318360001
008436370013
052576370055
107496380000
098878358801
005360350000
058935360000
013144370070
006393360000
005178350000
015163380462
006423360000
113311370000
091821360005
077459370022
014668380227
010176370011
051312380468
056717350000
089208370015
013374380000
026217360003
009275370000
013753380000

o EF
EHEF FOF
R EEF
Fk HET
FE Hitx
B BF
BFH OBEX
kRH* FF
MHE EEF
g BIF
ki mF
WT BEF
ki %F
2K BF
Bl EBF
e ¥
R hYF
Yl EF
EH &%
INEFF BF
HiE #E
T #8F
IJ-”J\\ %%
N AEF
Bif BEF
H X
A BF
&5 HTF
£k IEF
mAR ES
=48 HEF
mill BF
NG BT
B HEF
aH =4/
A% H=EF
A RF
E) FEF
ZEM BF
=28 BERX
KA E=KF
2N OEF
Hful fbF
®wRK EXF
FigE =RF
FHKIL EF
&5 FEF
WH EEF
EH #F
FH mF
AH NlF
ol )+
ik ERIEF
I FRF
IZE KF
0O F£¥
M BF

14F 493
44 hA 2
Tha yha
¥4+ 192
FN F33
Th'ow 742
TH4 T#:
¥h4 HhA 2
154 311
Ak 13
i) Hv3
Yvv4 141
#b9 7¥2
4h%" 42
J¥Y T2
¥ $373
933N 4 hY3
YN 43
YIF 3
177 13
pyvan 7RI
YEYY M2
YY1 $¥3
v WA/R
NHYh A2
774 3k
311 413
L7 ¥F2
#b R
FFEF V23
Shny 1%2
1Fh7 1373
13 nvh
NV 337
V48 #7¥3
193 133
479F M3
7H¥HT7 FI3
4T4H 173
ahny £33
44597 333
Y% O3
A ESEVa
ARF ¥37
A+ %3793
f9v%v 143
¥ F13
Y4 %33
Th') 43
Thh7 33
194 L42
vy v 113
Aky 33
THHD A33
I#7 bEa
J9°F b2
hh7 3%3

052663380462
005617350006
011365370000
076771360002
113313350000
098666370025
013841380000
095014380469
006778370000
048899370025
015120380470
010935370019
069716370016
014176380000
100117360005
084570370012
005887350030
005385350000
102128370000
050495370000
114899380000
069461370017
008320370000
107591370013
047403380000
011078370003
005373370019
051755380469
051752380469
010623350000
014264370060
008477370000
111420360003
007617360001
010346370013
035382370055
107497380000
098880358801
005305350000
101792380344
013011370070
006400360000
005171350000
012741380462
084945360000
058014370000
091822360005
083035370054
014678380227
010170370011
058903380468
092123370041
045777370015
013375380000
026216360003
009306370000
094851370013



XE
T IEZER
(35l
Xt
XX

_tlL.\
?a A

L RE
1 FIE
= Eﬂ

WFE
R i
B
= AER
2 =]
mwH &HE
BTIL 7%
WE Bl
B

gy Tt
=T
fER]
Ke B

== &N
i=d173
A
R*x
ECYN _LE'
/\EE: IﬁlL.\
A0 #wW=
TH K28
I\ HiF
g FERE
HHE
L RE
5H =
= B
XKE X
KE XE
XKH ﬁ_,é?
/J# 7|<_

NYHT 73R

A VNG YAy an

Eh VYV 4hY
E9'F 73%
kRt 3973
ey LuAF
7997 45y
795 30
7917 Y A%
7917 AVTX
7V ETTE
VR LY
V)2 VEVZ]
7% Il
w454
KUHT rosnn
XY FUY
YA4 3vkn
IFYI VNN
IYYR )Y
YNNG 3ab
TYYY EAT
WYY 4hTx
i A dI UV
R4z a3k
YT 44Rr
@R ETY)
S ELM
Lanyv 4%
TYE 493
YIN'Y v4Y
\ER L2
YA4 Xan/Ay
Yna %3y
Y% ik
334 4y
33¥< YAEd
V4 14h
VI
A7 /7%
A#Y'D 73k3
EF LNV
JAFA I(4F

009745370008
005649370015
102824360005
008571370000
015289380462
059778970001
096396370055
006565360000
010450370014
013462380000
008840370000
108516388803
007739360003
013761380000
091516370010
115978370000
046456360004
010864370013
006660360000
055919370060
011059370021
010355370013
028399370000
066004370000
072945360001
025473370050
011462380000
052818380472
022326370015
010917370000
016345360002
083446350000
014993380000
009780370025
080573350000
013612380221
008496370000
047793370025
093534350003
109973380471
008336370000
002696310205
014201380000

RNEE

AEH
HE
i
1% 1
=g
HMA
=H

BE
it
=
1Rk
Doy
Hik
2%
=ik
I
i
EF
25
m
ISES
AT
2

Ke #H

T4
PN i

75 &

& L
=)
Ak
A
ING
=g

BA

EF
EF
RF
Uﬁ)
KF
B¥
RF
HEF
®’F
BEF
&L
XF
EF
#oF
BF
F
RF
AHHEH
RF
XEF

" EF

EXRTF

/R #F

L
INR
=55
X2
KT
=R
AV

A0
57
BT
BET
7
ERT
EF

A4AN" 393
934 792
47791 %373
774 VY
k0t 143
¥y 273
4579F 143
794 T3
7917 193
*9F 112
V4 A31
b 733
£7/ 4ha
Y4+ /)3
H/ N3
IvHh HA3
hIng 33
4%+ 373
7Y %373
Y+ov 373
N7 #ha
L7 311
X/)9% 4ha
P34° 112
IR4= )3
YEL7 373
FAny 712
EVh4 143
Layv F8
IvA Eva
17% 13
VY #¥2
I9h 73
Shny 133
IVEh 241
NS R EVal
33¥V HR'I
MAIETT
EVIR K
Iry7 133
X/)9% 742
74%37 ¥33
anyy M3

114316370008
005643370015
102823360005
075395370000
015305380462
088707970001
096343370030
006566360000
010453370014
013463380000
011080370021
101264380468
071182360003
013762370000
091517370010
008624370000
037239360002
010862370013
006662360000
036098370060
011060370021
005952370013
116984370000
066005370000
072946360001
115627370050
008704380000
052817380472
022325370015
010921370000
052365360001
058191350000
056970380000
011631370025
009657370008
075615380221
008495370000
110219370025
093533350003
109974380471
111816370000
009742370011
014202380000



